
Joey LoVecchio  
Sales Representative  

(416) 937-2731  
joelovecchio@royallepage.ca

8 Knollview Cres
Bayview Village  Toronto  ON  M2K 2E1 

Details: 

 
General Description: 

Visit web site: 

List Price: $1,899,800  
Sq Ft: n/a  
Bedrooms: 3 + 1  
Bathrooms: 3  
Building Type: House  
Style: Detached  
Storeys: 1  
Exterior Finish: Brick, Stone  
Land Size: 58 x 100 Feet  
Basement: Finished, Full  
Heating: Forced Air Gas

*Beautiful Bright + Spacious Side Split On A Quiet 
Cres.In Prestigious Bayview Village Neighborhood!* M/I 
Immediately Earl Haig Ss Zone, New Windows + Doors, 
New Flrs, A/G Family Rm, W/O To Garden, Hardwood 
Throughout,Lam.

In Bsmnt.Surrounded/W Beautiful Multi-Million $ 
Homes,W/T Green Don River Trails, Landscaped W/L 
Trees! Spacious Double Car Garage.Close To 
404/401.O/L To Knollview Street.

Large Heated Crawl Space.W/O To Elevated 
Deck.Bayview Middle School.

Elfs, Stainless Steel Appliances, B/I(Microwave, Kitchen 
Aid Oven,Dishwasher) Newer Washer + Dryer, New Ac. 
Mid Eff. Furnace, Under Counter Recess Lights, 100 
Amp Electric Panel, W/Fire Place Lg Crawl Space.Easy 
Showing W/Lbx.

 

Want to book a home viewing?  
Call (416) 937-2731

Listing provided by: Royal LePage Signature Realty                               Created by Neighbourhood Expert Data Systems - www.neighbourhoodexpert.ca


